TE

= RIDE

ror MISSING CHILDREN

CENTRAL NEW YORK

RIDE SCHOOLS & STOPS: JUNE 1ST, 2018

Depart NYS Police Troop D (START)

Oneida High School Ride By

Seneca St School Ride By

St. Patricks & Wollard Prior Schools Ride By
VVS Central School Ride By

Madison-Oneida BOCES Ride By

Rome Fire Department Ride By

Arrive Staley Upper Elementary School
Depart Staley Upper Elementary School
Oriskany High School Ride By

Oriskany Fire Department Ride By

N A Walbran Elementary School Ride By
Whitesboro Fire Department
Westmoreland Rd Elementary School Ride By
Wyman/Whitestown Town Park

Arrive Hart’s Hill Elementary School
Depart Hart’s Hill Elementary School
Mohawk St. / Canal

Marcy Elementary School Ride By

Maynard Fire Department Ride By

Thomas Jefferson Elementary School Ride By
JFK Middle School Ride By

Arrive General Herkimer Elementary School
Depart General Herkimer Elementary School
Frankfort Marina

Arrive Barringer Rd. Elementary School
Depart Barringer Rd. Elementary School
Utica Charter School of Science Ride By
Utica Armory

Arrive MVCC

Depart MVCC

Kernan School Ride By

Rosskoff Ave ( Utica Psych Ctr, Old Main Entrance)
Donovan Middle School Ride By

House of the Good Shepherd Ride By

Arrive St. Luke’s

Leave St. Luke’s

Notre Dame School Ride By

Arrive New Hartford Rec Center (END)

UPDATED 5/22/18

Leg Miles Time
1 18.7 7:50a
7:51a
7:52a
7:55a
8:20a
8:32a
9:12a
9:16a
2 15.6 9:56a
10:33a
10:35a
10:39a
10:52a
10:59a
11:05a
11:14a
3 9.9 11:49a
12:05p
12:12p
12:13p
12:28p
12:40p
12:48p
4 112  1:28p
2:13p
2:29p
5 12.5 3:04p
4:03p
4:15p
4:19p
6 7.5 4:49p
5:16p
5:17p
5:20p
5:26p
5:30p
7 44 5:50p
5:57p
6:19p

Stop Time

40 min

35 min

40 min

35 min

30 min

20 min

Breakfast Stop

VFD Tribute

Silent Tribute
Rest Stop

Silent Tribute

Lunch Stop
Silent Tribute

Rest Stop

Ring of Hope
Snack Stop

First Responders’ Salute

Rest Stop

Closing Ceremony



