

RIDE SCHOOLS & STOPS: JUNE 1ST, 2018

	Leg	Miles	Time	Stop Time	
Depart NYS Police Troop D (START)	1	18.7	7:50a		
Oneida High School Ride By			7:51a		
Seneca St School Ride By			7:52a		
St. Patricks & Wollard Prior Schools Ride By			7:55a		
VVS Central School Ride By			8:20a		
Madison-Oneida BOCES Ride By			8:32a		
Rome Fire Department Ride By			9:12a		
Arrive Staley Upper Elementary School			9:16a	40 min	Breakfast Stop
Depart Staley Upper Elementary School	2	15.6	9:56a		
Oriskany High School Ride By			10:33a		
Oriskany Fire Department Ride By			10:35a		
N A Walbran Elementary School Ride By			10:39a		
Whitesboro Fire Department			10:52a		VFD Tribute
Westmoreland Rd Elementary School Ride By			10:59a		
Wyman/Whitestown Town Park			11:05a		Silent Tribute
Arrive Hart's Hill Elementary School			11:14a	35 min	Rest Stop
Depart Hart's Hill Elementary School	3	9.9	11:49a		
Mohawk St. / Canal			12:05p		Silent Tribute
Marcy Elementary School Ride By			12:12p		
Maynard Fire Department Ride By			12:13p		
Thomas Jefferson Elementary School Ride By			12:28p		
JFK Middle School Ride By			12:40p		
Arrive General Herkimer Elementary School			12:48p	40 min	Lunch Stop
Depart General Herkimer Elementary School	4	11.2	1:28p		
Frankfort Marina			2:13p		Silent Tribute
Arrive Barringer Rd. Elementary School			2:29p	35 min	Rest Stop
Depart Barringer Rd. Elementary School	5	12.5	3:04p		
Utica Charter School of Science Ride By			4:03p		
Utica Armory			4:15p		Ring of Hope
Arrive MVCC			4:19p	30 min	Snack Stop
Depart MVCC	6	7.5	4:49p		
Kernan School Ride By			5:16p		
Rosskoff Ave (Utica Psych Ctr, Old Main Entrance)			5:17p		First Responders' Salute
Donovan Middle School Ride By			5:20p		
House of the Good Shepherd Ride By			5:26p		
Arrive St. Luke's			5:30p	20 min	Rest Stop
Leave St. Luke's	7	4.4	5:50p		
Notre Dame School Ride By			5:57p		
Arrive New Hartford Rec Center (END)			6:19p		Closing Ceremony